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Name / Vorname Jahrg. Kat. Waffe Sektion

Marty Markus 1963 Stdgw  MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
Birgi Roland 1958 Stdgw SV Wollerau
Tschimperlin Florian 1969 Stdgw  SG Schwyz

Méachler Rolf 1970 Stdgw  FSG Altendorf
Odermatt Urs 1966 Stdgw  GS Schilbelbach
Stokmaier Reto 1966 Stdgw  SG Trachslau
Rogenmoser lan 1997 J Stdgw SV Wollerau

Steiner Martin 1979 Stdgw SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
Lienert Roman 1987 Stdgw  MSV Wilen-Wollerau
Suter Zeno 1969 Stdgw  FSG Ried-Muotathal
Niderdst Andreas 1981 Stdgw SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
Bachli Manfred 1947 V FwW FS Reichenburg
Heinzer Hugo 1950 V FwW FSG Ried-Muotathal
Féhn Toni 1967 Stdgw SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
Market Priska 1967 Stdgw SV Lachen

Steiner Erich 1987 Stdgw SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
Walker Alois 1947 V Stdgw  FSS Feusisberg

Fuchs Marcel 1966 Stdgw SV Wollerau

Schuler Meinrad 1951 V Stdgw  GS Schilbelbach

Kuhn Othmar 1963 Stdgw  SG Schwyz

Zehnder Robert 1967 Stdgw  FSG Altendorf
Ebnéther Erwin 1970 Stdgw  FSS Feusisberg

Foéhn Thomas 1975 Stdgw SV Seewen

Schnyder Beat 1977 Stdgw  FSG Innerthal
Betschart Theo 1982 Stdgw  FSG Ried-Muotathal
Gramlich Mario 1985 Stdgw  SG Schwyz

Féhn Reto 1995 Stdgw SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
Moser Eugen 1951 V Stdgw  FSV Rothenthurm
Inderbitzin Leo 1954 V Stdgw  StSG Lauerz

Heinzer Ruedi 1963 Stdgw  FSG Ried-Muotathal
Stump Lydia 1965 Stdgw  FSG Schwyz

Méachler Erich 1973 Stdgw  FSG Altendorf

Nauer Andreas 1975 Stdgw  FSV Schindellegi-Rossberg
Schmidig Patrick 1981 Stdgw  FSG Ried-Muotathal
Keller Christoph 1983 Stdgw  SG Schwyz

Niderost Reto 1985 Stdgw SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
Linggi Renato 1986 Stdgw  MSV Wilen-Wollerau
Birgi Adrian 1988 Stdgw SV Wollerau

Betschart Oswald 1952 V Stdgw  FSG Schwyz

Fohn Werner 1954 V FwW FSG Ried-Muotathal
Steiner Ruedi 1961 Stdgw SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
von Euw Judith 1973 Stdgw  MSV Wilen-Wollerau
Horat Urs 1975 Stdgw  FSV Schindellegi-Rossberg
Gerber Guido 1975 Stdgw SV Wollerau
Ramensperger Lars 1976 Stdgw  GS Schiibelbach
Plasonik Stefan 1979 Stdgw  SG Trachslau

Mettler Hans 1986 Stdgw  FS Reichenburg

Kistler Linus 1987 Stdgw  FS Reichenburg

Beffa Bruno 1992 Stdgw SV Ibach-Schénenbuch

Hitz Willy 1953 V Stdgw  SG Steinen
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Name / Vorname
Jaeggi Bruno
Bellmont Josef
Betschart Franz
Bellmont Edwin
Rusterholz Peter
von Euw Stefan
Kalin Christian
Schober Marco
Schelbert Christian
Fuchs Sabrina
F6hn Michael
Bueler Thomas
Peters Renate
Steiner Sabrina
Machler Friedrich
Nidertst Anton
Mettler Hans
Schnyder Ueli
Stump Werner
Schibig Paul
Stump Othmar
Spéani Ruedi

von Euw Alexander
Schmidig Roger
Ulrich Thomas
Kalin Adrian

Linggi Andreas
Heinzer Felix
Schelbert Sepp
Betschart Hubert
Machler Werner
Cavelti Roger
Stutzer Martin
Keller Emil

Suter lwan
Reichlin Oskar
Schober Hanspeter
Betschart Reinold
Ablondi Richard
Haas Stefan
Linggi Ella

Ulrich Josef

Imlig Bruno

Imhof Markus
Aschwanden Franz
Méchler Christoph
Machler Ruedi
Martinez Juan Luis
Birgler Meiri
Micheletto André
Fassler Ueli
Niederberger Marco
Nauer Robin

Jahrg. Kat.
1955 V
1958
1961
1969
1973
1975
1977
1982
1991
1992
1993
1993
1994
1995
1951 V
1952 V
1956 V
1958
1960
1963
1967
1977
1978
1979
1985
1985
1957
1958
1960
1967
1974
1978
1980
1982
1991
1952 V
1954 V
1955 V
1955 V
1961
1961
1963
1964
1966
1967
1969
1970
1971
1976
1980
1984
1990
1993

Waffe
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
FwW
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw

Sektion

GS Schibelbach

SG Unteriberg

FSG Schwyz-Burg

SG Unteriberg

FSV Schindellegi-Rossberg
MSV Wilen-Wollerau
SG Trachslau

MSV Wilen-Wollerau
FSG Schwyz

SV Wollerau

SV lbach-Schénenbuch
SV Lachen

FSG Altendorf

SV Lachen

FSG Altendorf

SV lbach-Schénenbuch
FS Reichenburg

MSV Willerzell

FSG Schwyz

SG Schwyz

FSG Schwyz

SV Schindellegi

MSV Wilen-Wollerau
SV Seewen

SV lbach-Schénenbuch
SG Trachslau

MSV Wilen-Wollerau
FSG Ried-Muotathal
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SV lbach-Schénenbuch
FSG Innerthal

MSV Wilen-Wollerau
SG Steinerberg

FSG Altendorf

SG Muotathal

FSG Schwyz-Burg
MSV Wilen-Wollerau
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SG Muotathal

FSS Feusisberg

MSV Wilen-Wollerau
SG Schwyz

SV lbach-Schénenbuch
FSG Ried-Muotathal
FS Reichenburg

FSG Innerthal

FSG Innerthal

SV Lachen

SG Muotathal

SG Muotathal

FSV Schindellegi-Rossberg
FSG Altendorf

FSV Schindellegi-Rossberg

Resultat
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131
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133
134
135
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137
138
139
140
141
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146
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149
150
151
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154
155
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Name / Vorname
Steiner Arno
Gwerder Lorenz
Kalin Arnold
Ulrich Fridolin
Wyler Hanspeter
Kalin Josef
Deuber Anton
Besmer Bruno
Bieri Hans
Steiner Heinz
Reichlin Beat
Schuler Peter
von Euw Norbert
Sidler Ruedi
Marggi Remo
Heinzer Nicole
Reichmuth Stefan
Joller Ernst
Wyler Kurt

Keller Erich
Schmidig Meinrad
Machler Josef
Weber Markus
Spagnuolo Patrick
Unterkofler Mark
Heinzer Markus
Bellmont André
Ebno6ther Marco
Gwerder Alois
Oechslin Karl

Ott Arthur

Kistler Robert
Betschart Josef
Strickler Julius
Kuriger Stefan
Suter Markus
Rohrer Stefan
Horat Fredi
Reichlin Ernst
Lenherr Beat
Beeler Nicole
Burgler Pirmin
Schnyder Roman
Ziltener David
Baumann Willi
Schmidig Armin
Diethelm Ferdi
Betschart Adalbert
Suter Josef

Pfyl Ueli
Steinegger Josef
Koch Ingolf
Schwendbihl Urs

Jahrg. Kat.
1996 J
1941 SV
1947 V
1948 V
1948 V
1950 V
1954 V
1956 V
1958
1962
1968
1974
1974
1975
1980
1984
1984
1939 SV
1950 V
1954 V
1954 V
1959
1960
1975
1986
1987
1987
1990
1939 SV
1944 SV
1949 V
1950 V
1953 V
1955 V
1956 V
1960
1962
1966
1970
1978
1980
1983
1986
1995
1951V
1953 V
1955 V
1959
1959
1962
1962
1972
1974

Waffe
Stdgw
Kar
FW
Stdgw
Stgw57
FwW
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
FwW
Stdgw
Stdgw
Kar
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
FW
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
FW
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw

Sektion

FSS Feusisberg

FSG Ried-Muotathal

SG Trachslau

FSG Schwyz

SV Freienbach-Pfaffikon
SG Trachslau

FSG Altendorf

SG Bennau

FS Reichenburg

SV Lachen

SG Steinerberg

SG Steinerberg

SG Steinerberg

SV lbach-Schénenbuch
FSV Schindellegi-Rossberg
FSG Ried-Muotathal

SG Schwyz

BS Kissnacht

SV Freienbach-Pfaffikon
SG Schwyz

FSG Ried-Muotathal

SV Lachen

FSG Altendorf

SV Lachen

MSV Wilen-Wollerau
FSG Ried-Muotathal

SG Unteriberg

SV Freienbach-Pfaffikon
SG Muotathal

MSV Willerzell

SV Wollerau

FS Reichenburg

SG Schwyz

SV Freienbach-Pfaffikon
MSV Willerzell

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SG Steinerberg

FSV Schindellegi-Rossberg
SG Steinerberg

SV Tell-Einsiedeln

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SV lbach-Schénenbuch
MSV Willerzell

FSG Innerthal

GS Schiibelbach

SV Seewen

FSG Innerthal

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SG Unteriberg

FSG Ried-Muotathal

SV Wollerau

MSV Willerzell

SV Lachen

Resultat

186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
185
185
185
185
185
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175
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177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

Name / Vorname
Schmid Andreas
Steiner Roland
Féhn Lukas
Machler Sven
Ulrich Marcel
Heinzer Erwin
Camenzind André
Zuger Daniel
Schelbert Werner
Machler Cornel
Scherrer Peter
Tuscano Michael
Rhyner Marcel
Schuler Paul
Hauser Tony
Suter Melk
Ebno6ther Paul
Schuler René
Kalin Edgar
Kuriger Ralph
Diethelm Ferdinand
Betschart Paul
Lienert Josef
Schuler Karl
Schuler Viktor
Schmied Urs
Deuber Walter
Jehli Christian
Reichlin Markus
First Cornelia
Kalin Kilian
Schoénbachler Zachi
Ruoss Hans
Bisig Josef
Schatt Alfred
Oechslin Walter
Weber Philipp
Schuler Michael
Senn Jonas

Grab Xaver
Akeret Walter
Marggi Kurt

Pfyl Josef

Blrgi Franz
Schnyder Josef
Schmucki Roman
Staiger Peter
Burger Fritz
Fassler Christoph
Deflorin Hanspeter

Jahrg. Kat.
1985
1986
1993
1995
1995
1954 V
1960
1970
1971
1971
1971
1975
1978
1938 SV
1943 SV
1958
1964
1951 V
1965
1986
1986
1949 V
1954 V
1957
1947 V
1947 V
1959
1966
1968
1982
1998 J
1955 V
1930 SV
1946 SV
1960
1961
1971
1986
1990
1937 SV
1945 SV
1980
1934 SV
1940 SV
1943 SV
1984
1986
1970
1994
1959

Waffe
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Kar
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
FwW
FwW
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stgw57
Stgw90
Stdgw
FwW
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
FW

FW
Stdgw
Stgw57
Stgw57
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stgw57
Stdgw
Kar
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Kar
Stgw90
Stdgw
Stgw57

Sektion

SG Schwyz
FSG Schwyz
SG Muotathal
FSG Innerthal

FSV Schindellegi-Rossberg

FSG Ried-Muotathal
FSG Schwyz-Burg
FSV Altendorf

SG Muotathal

FSG Innerthal

FS Reichenburg

SV Lachen

SG Bennau

SG Unteriberg

SV Lachen

SG Muotathal

FSS Feusisberg

SV Wollerau

SG Bennau

FSV Altendorf

FSG Innerthal

SG Muotathal

MSV Wilen-Wollerau
SV Freienbach-Pfaffikon
SG Steinerberg

SV Lachen

FSG Altendorf

SV Freienbach-Pfaffikon
SG Steinerberg
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SG Bennau

MSV Willerzell

GS Schiibelbach
MSV Willerzell

SG Unteriberg

SG Bennau

FSV Altendorf

SV Lachen

SV Lachen

SV Seewen

FSS Feusisberg

FSV Schindellegi-Rossberg

FSG Ried-Muotathal

SV Freienbach-Pfaffikon
MSV Willerzell

SV Wollerau

FS Reichenburg

FSV Altendorf

SG Unteriberg

FSV Altendorf

Resultat

183
183
183
183
183
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
181
181
181
181
180
180
180
180
179
179
179
178
178
178
178
178
178
177
177
176
176
176
175
175
175
174
173
173
173
170
169
169
164
158
157
145
139



